THE SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

MONDAY, OCTOBER 3
Monday of the Twenty-seventh Week in Ordinary Time

9:00 Committee Set-up

1:00 Board Meeting to 9:00 PM
5:00 Evening Prayer
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4

Saint Francis of Assisi

7:30
8:30
8:30
10:00
12:00
1:00
2:15
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:30

7:00

9:00

Registration Opens
Morning Prayer

Exhibit set up until 11:00
Panel Discussion on OCIA
New Member Orientation
Opening Rite & Welcome
Break with Exhibits
Regional Caucuses

Break

Greenwood
Rosewood A
Crescent

Second Floor
Crescent
Madewood
International
Rosedown B
International
Madewood

various

Wal or board streetcar to cathedral

Mass at Cathedral-Basilica of St. Louis

King of France, with Archbishop Aymond

“Taste of the Region” at
Old Ursuline Convent

Streetcar or shuttle back to hotel

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 5 - STUDY DAY
Blessed Francis Xavier Seelos (USA)
St. Faustina Kowalska, Virgin

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:15
10:15
10:30

Study Day Registration opens

Morning Prayer
Welcome

Plenary I (Beidelman)
Table Discussion

Coffee break; Exhibits Open

Crescent
International

International

Madewood

11:00  Plenary II - (Cinquegrani) International

Noon Table Discussions

12:15 Boxed Lunch Int’l Foyer

2:00 Plenary III (Kubicki) International

3:15  Break with Exhibits Madewood

3:45  Members: Business Session ~ International
Guests: Workshop (Mauch)  Crescent

4:45  Break

5:00  Shuttles to Mass

5:30  Mass at Immaculate Conception Church

6:30  Free Night in New Orleans

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 6

Blessed Marie Rose Durocher, LISA
Saint Bruno, Priest

8:00
8:30
9:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:15
4:45
5:30
6:45
7:00
7:30

Regional Caucuses Optional
Morning Prayer Crescent
Morning with BCDW International
Break with Exhibits Madewood
Plenary IV (Mauch) International
Liturgy of Remembrance International
Lunch and Exhibits Madewood
Business Session International

Break

Business Session & Committee Work

Meeting Wrap Up International
Board Buses Tchoupitoula
Mass at St. Peter Claver

Board Buses to Hotel

Cocktails Crescent B
Banquet and Awards International



