## THE SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

MONDAY, OCTOBER 3  Monday of the Twenty-seventh Week in Ordinary Time			11:00	Plenary II - (Cinquegrani)	International	
			Noon	Table Discussions	- 4-	
9:00	Committee Set-up	Greenwood	12:15	Boxed Lunch	Int'l Foyer	
1:00	Board Meeting to 9:00 PM	Rosewood A	2:00	Plenary III (Kubicki)	International	
5:00	Evening Prayer	Crescent	3:15	Break with Exhibits	Madewood	
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4 Saint Francis of Assisi			3:45	Members: Business Session	n International	
				Guests: Workshop (Mauch	n) Crescent	
7:30	Registration Opens	Second Floor	4:45	Break		
8:30	Morning Prayer	Crescent	5:00	Shuttles to Mass		
8:30	Exhibit set up until 11:00	Madewood	5:30	Mass at Immaculate Conception Church		
10:00	Panel Discussion on OCIA	International	6:30	5:30 Free Night in New Orleans		
12:00	New Member Orientation	Rosedown B				
1:00	Opening Rite & Welcome	International		HURSDAY, OCTOBER 6 essed Marie Rose Durocher, USA		
2:15	Break with Exhibits	Madewood		t Bruno, Priest		
3:00	Regional Caucuses	various				
4:00	Break		8:00	Regional Caucuses	Optional	
4:30	Wal or board streetcar to cathedral		8:30	Morning Prayer	Crescent	
5:30	Mass at Cathedral-Basilica of St. Louis		9:00	Morning with BCDW	International	
	King of France, with Archbishop Aymond "Taste of the Region" at Old Ursuline Convent		10:30	Break with Exhibits	Madewood	
<b>7</b> :00			11:00	Plenary IV (Mauch)	International	
			12:00	Liturgy of Remembrance	International	
9:00	Streetcar or shuttle back to hotel		12:00	Lunch and Exhibits	Madewood	
7.00			1:30	Business Session	International	
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 5 - STUDY DAY Blessed Francis Xavier Seelos (USA)			3:00	Break		
			3:30	Business Session & Committee Work		
St. Faustina Kowalska, Virgin		4:15	Meeting Wrap Up	International		
8:00	Study Day Registration open	ns	4:45	Board Buses	Tchoupitoula	
8:30	Morning Prayer	Crescent	5:30	Mass at St. Peter Claver		
9:00	Welcome	International	6:45	Board Buses to Hotel		
9:15	Plenary I (Beidelman)	International	7:00	Cocktails	Crescent B	
10:15	Table Discussion		7:30	Banquet and Awards	International	
10:30	Coffee break; Exhibits Open	Madewood				